              HORNELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

            2017-18 CALENDAR

	SEPTEMBER
	OCTOBER
	NOVEMBER
	DECEMBER

	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F

	
	
	
	Aug 31

Conf.

Day
Open House
	1
	2
	3
	4
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	5
Fav. Team Day
	6
Red & Blue Day
4th Grade
	
	
	1
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
End of 1st Trimester

	4
Labor

Day
	5
Conf

Day


	6
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	7
	8
	9
Col.

Day
	10
Fac. Mtng.
	11

	12
	13
	6

	7

	8
	9
5th Grade
	10
Vet.

Day
	4
	5
	6
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	7
Chorus Concert 7PM
	8

	11
	12
Fac. Mtng
	13

	14
	15
	16

	17
Winter Coat Dr
Chair Mtg.

	18
	19
	20
Conf.
Day
	13

	14
Fac. Mtng.
	15
	16
P/T Conf.
	17

	11
	12
Fac. Mtng.
	13
	14
Band concert 7PM
	15
Dessert Day

	18
	19


	20

Servu donuts
Picture  Day
	21
	22
	23
	24


	25
	26

Picture Retakes
	27
	20


	21

Chair Mtg.
	22
	23


	24


	18
	19

Chair mtg.
	20


	21

	22



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PTC

	25
	26
Chair Mtg.
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	JANUARY
	FEBRUARY
	MARCH
	APRIL

	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	  Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F

	1

New Year
	2
	3

BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	4
	5
	
	
	
	1
	2
Int. Musical
7PM
	
	
	
	1
	2

Hat Day
	2


	3
	4

BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	5

Spring Pictures
	6


	8


	9

Fac. Mtng
	10


	11


	12

6th Grade
	5
	6
	7

BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	8
P/T Conf.
	9

Office
	5
	6
	7

BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	8

4th Grade Band Concert
	9

Conf.

Day
	9

	10

Fac. Mtng.
	11


	12


	13
Int. Cabaret
Special Areas

	15
MLK
	16
Chair mtg.
	17
	18
	19
	12

	13
Fac. Mtng.
	14
	15
	16
	12

	13
Fac. Mtng.
	14
	15
Special Ed
	16
End of 2nd Tri
Green Day
	16
	17
Chair mtg.
	18
	19
	20


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PTC


	22


	23

	24
	25
	26
Conf

Day
	19
Pres.

Day
	20
	21
	22
	23
	19

	20
Chair mtg.
	21
	22
	23
Silly Sock Day
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29

	30
	31

	
	
	26
	27
Chair Mtg.
	28
	
	
	26
	27

	28
	29
Blue Day
	30
No

Sch.
	30
	
	
	
	

	MAY
	JUNE
	

	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	

	
	1
	2
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	3

	4

	
	
	
	
	1
	

	7
	8
Fac. Mtng
	9
	10

	11
BLT/

PBIS
	4
	5
Band Concert 7PM
	6
BLT/
PBIS

Mtng
	7
	8

	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	11
	12
Fac Mtng.

Chorus Concert
	13
	14
	15
	

	
	Conf
PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
Chair mtg.
	23
	24
	25

	18
	19
Chair mtg.
	20
End of Year Breakfast
	21
	22
End of 3rd Tri

Moving Up Day


	

	28
Mem.

Day
	29
	30
	31
	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
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 Thanksgiving Recess





           


               Winter        Recess





       


            Regents          Exams       








      February        Recess





           Spring       Recess














SHADED AREA INDICATES NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS.


	Staff	 Students


	August	  1	  0


	September	19	18


	October	21	20


	November	18	18


	December	16 	16


	January	21	20


	February	15	15


	March	21	20


	April	16	16


	May	22	22


	June	16	16


		186	181	


ED* = Early dismissal for staff and students.  


PTC = Parent Teacher Conference





Mr. Hall’s classes is in the gym/Mrs. Larkin’s classes are in the pool.  


Mr. Hall’s classes are in the pool/Mrs. Larkin’s classes are in the gym.





      


     Regents              Exams     





      


     Regents           Exams      








